Position

Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Assistant
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Program Specialist
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$45,045
$36,855
$36,855
$36,855
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$714
$18
$472
$57
$120
$589
$420
$21
$6
$226
$300
$86
$191
$92
$207
$128
$68
$211
$155
$244
$102
$131
$146
$507
$221
$539
$178
$33
$153
$159



Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Assistant
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Assistant
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Assistant

Program Leader

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$35,841
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570

$520
$220
$11
$332
$307
$295
$356
$24
$466
$142
$120
$276
$3
$68
$80
$97
$91
$59
$159
$82
$46
$55
$78
$74
$150
$91
$71
$27
$2
$34
$103
$109



Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Assistant

Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Leader

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570

$99
$46
$60
$59
$68
$145
$60
$21
$17
$15
$112
$60
$60
$68
$84
$114
$141
$89
$51
$56
$436
$97
$97
$93
$70
$43
$85
$66
$71
$57
$32
$48



Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Assistant

Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Assistant

Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Leader

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570

$69
$153
$41
$5
$59
$119
$76
$63
$15
$204
$17
$69
$47
$78
$62
$151
$126
$75
$65
$61
$73
$8
$14
$5
$73
$76
$8
$60
$23
$72
$83
$20



Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Leader

Program Assistant

Program Leader

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570

$69
$58
$331
$62
$50
$12
$217
$5
$2
$52
$138
$55
$59
$105
$82
$21
$1
$56
$102
$85
$56
$97
$76
$103
$37
$109
$138
$100
$88
$119
$97
$61



Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader
Program Leader

Program Leader

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570
$24,570

$15
$63
$52
$71
$35



