Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$714
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$18
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$472
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$57
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$120
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$589
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$420
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$21
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$6
Program Specialist		Danville	Recreation	\$45,045	\$226
Building Attendant		Danville	Recreation	\$36,855	\$300
Building Attendant		Danville	Recreation	\$36,855	\$86
Building Attendant		Danville	Recreation	\$36,855	\$191
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$92
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$207
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$128
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$68
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$211
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$155
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$244
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$102
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$131
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$146
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$507
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$221
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$539
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$178
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$33
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$153
Program Assistant		Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$159

Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$520
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$220
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$11
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$332
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$307
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$295
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$356
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$24
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$466
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$142
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$120
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$276
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$35,841	\$3
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$68
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$80
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$97
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$91
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$59
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$159
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$82
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$46
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$55
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$78
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$74
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$150
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$91
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$71
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$27
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$2
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$34
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$103
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$109

Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$99
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$46
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$60
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$59
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$68
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$145
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$60
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$21
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$17
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$15
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$112
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$60
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$60
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$68
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$84
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$114
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$141
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$89
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$51
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$56
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$436
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$97
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$97
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$93
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$70
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$43
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$85
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$66
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$71
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$57
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$32
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$48

Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$69
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$153
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$41
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$5
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$59
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$119
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$76
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$63
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$15
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$204
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$17
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$69
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$47
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$78
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$62
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$151
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$126
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$75
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$65
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$61
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$73
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$8
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$14
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$5
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$73
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$76
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$8
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$60
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$23
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$72
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$83
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$20

Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$69
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$58
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$331
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$62
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$50
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$12
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$217
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$5
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$2
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$52
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$138
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$55
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$59
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$105
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$82
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$21
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$1
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$56
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$102
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$85
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$56
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$97
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$76
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$103
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$37
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$109
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$138
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$100
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$88
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$119
Program Assistant	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$97
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$61

Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$15
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$63
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$52
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$71
Program Leader	Danville	Recreation	\$24,570	\$35